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kwaor.realtor 
2025 COMMITTEE CHAIR CONTACT LIST 

Committee Chair  Committee Chair  
Bylaws | Policies & Procedures 
Co-Chair: Angela Dupouy  
 

Alyce Kleczek 
Mott and Chace Sotheby’s 
(401) 225-1311 
alyce.kleczek@mottandchace.com 

Lockbox Task Force William Fain 
Fantastic Real Estate + Investments 
(860) 514-4440 
Bill@FANREI.com 

    

Community Outreach Kelly Moran 
William Raveis Inspire 
(631) 807-2198 
kelly.moran@raveis.com 

Professional Standards  
Co-Chair: Greg Eccleston 

Alyce Kleczek 
Mott and Chace Sotheby’s 
(401) 225-1311 
alyce.kleczek@mottandchace.com 

    

Education Shannon Krasnowiecki 
RI Real Estate Services 
(401) 487-2936 
shannonk@401sold.com 

Programs & Member Engagement Thomas Carroll  
Ocean State Credit Union 
(401) 265-5459 
tcarroll@oceanstatecu.org 

    

Government Affairs Michael Mita 
RE/MAX Flagship 
(401) 632-7638 
mikemitateam@gmail.com 

Realtor of The Year Nick Slocum 
Slocum Realty 
401-862-7012 
nick@slocumhometeam.com 

    

Grievance Jim Abbott 
Compass 
401-228-5139 
jim.abbott@compass.com 

Nominating Committee Nick Slocum 
Slocum Realty  
401-862-7012 
nick@slocumhometeam.com 

    

RPAC Jon Tetrault 
Slocum Realty 
401-651-2996 
jt@slocumhometeam.com 

Realtor Hero Mary Coutu 
Keller Williams Coastal 
(401) 640-1529 
marycoutu@gmail.com 

Scholarship Task Force Shannon Krasnowiecki 
RI Real Estate Services 
(401) 487-2936 
shannonk@401sold.com 
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